First Name Last Name Organization E-mail Breakout session 1 Breakout session 2

Susan Anderson St. Bonaventure University sanderso@sbu.edu B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Colleen Argentieri SUNY Alfred State College clancyb@alfredstate.edu B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Jennifer Barbee Buffalo Philharmonic Orchestra jbarbee@bpo.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
James Bardenett CRCF jamesb801@hotmail.com A: Effective Fundraising Readiness C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Denise Bartoszek Cattaraugus Community Action dbartoszek@ccaction.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Marion Beckerink Robert H. Jackson Center tmbeckerink@roberthjackson.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Michael Benzin Niagara Frontier Radio Reading Service mike@nfradioreading.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Bob Keenan Bob Keenan St. Bonaventure University rkeenan@sbu.edu B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Kelsey Boudin Southern Tier Health Care System, Inc kboudin@sthcs.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

James Bowen Village of Little Valley mayor@villageoflittlevalley.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

wendy brand CRCF brandw@nyassembly.gov B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Adam Bratton The Nonprofit Partnership abratton@yournpp.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Ludwig Brunner Quick Center for the Arts Ibrunner@sbu.edu B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Karen Buchheit Cattaraugus Region Community Foundation karen@cattfoundation.org A: Effective Fundraising Readiness D: Engaging "Young" Volunteer Leaders for Purposeful Engagement

Kalyn Burgess Tri-County Arts Council kalyn@myartscouncil.net B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Darla Busan Olean Food Pantry Inc. oleanfoodpantry@yahoo.com B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Thomas Buttafarro St. Bonaventure University tbuttafa@sbu.edu B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Kelly Campbell Bertrand Chaffee Hospital kcampbell@bch-jbr.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Bruce Campbell Allegany County Area Foundation director@alleganycountyareafoundation.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Natalie Capasso St. Bonaventure University capassnl9@bonaventure.edu B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Betsy Cashing Southern Tier Symphony ecashing@sbu.edu B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Pamela Chrzanowski Kevin Guest House pam@kevinguesthouse.org A: Effective Fundraising Readiness C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Katie Connors Healthy Community Alliance connorsk@hcanetwork.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Robert Crowley Community Foundation of Warren County bobcrowley@atlanticbb.net B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Thomas Cullen SBU Entrepreneurship Center cullentj@gmail.com A: Effective Fundraising Readiness C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Suzanne D'Amico Kids Escaping Drugs Inc. sdamico@ked.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Melissa DeRose Olean Schools Foundation mderose@oleanmedical.com B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Leslie Disbro New Directions Youth and Family Services Inc Idisbro@ndyfs.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Kelly Dodd 211WNY kdodd@211wny.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Kathleen Donovan Cutco Corp. kdonovan@cutco.com B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Taija Dorson Directions in Independent Living, Inc trdorson@oleanilc.org A: Effective Fundraising Readiness C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

David Egner Ralph C. Wilson, Jr. Foundation dave.egner@rcwijrf.org A: Effective Fundraising Readiness C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Reann Ehman Challenger Center of the Twin Tier Region directorehman@drclc.org A: Effective Fundraising Readiness C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Kathleen Elser Olean City School District Kelser@oleanschools.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Rachel Elser St. Bonaventure University relser@sbu.edu B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Eric Ensminger Marketing Tech of WNY eric@marketingtechonline.com B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Angela Erway YWCA Bradford angelae@ywcabradford.org A: Effective Fundraising Readiness D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Liselle Esposito CRCF liselleespo@gmail.com B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Helen Evans Ardent Solutions evansh@ardentnetwork.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Anthony Evans Cattaraugus County alevans@cattco.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Molly Flynn D'Youville College flynnm@dyc.edu A: Effective Fundraising Readiness C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Mary Freeman Cattaraugus Region Community Foundation mary@freemankelley.com B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Beth Gosch The Western New York Foundation bgosch@wnyfoundation.org A: Effective Fundraising Readiness C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Diane Hannum Northern Chautauqua Community Foundation dhannum@nccfoundation.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Tina Hastings Tri-County Arts Council tina@myartscouncil.net A: Effective Fundraising Readiness C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Mandi Hemphill Cattaraugus County Dept. of the Aging mbhemphill@cattco.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Ellen Herner Cattaraugus County Dept. of the Aging elherner@cattco.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Jerilyn Hickey Girl Scouts of WNY jerilyn.hickey@gswny.org A: Effective Fundraising Readiness D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Lisa Hitchcock Rescue Pups, Inc. rescuepup585@gmail.com B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Andrea Hollamby WRARC/ WNY-CAP ahollamby@alleganycouncil.org B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give D: Develop cross-generational relationships to positively impact your organization
Jerry Hustak Olean Food Pantry oleanfoodpantry@yahoo.com A: Effective Fundraising Readiness C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Mark Inman St. Bonaventure University minman@sbu.edu B: Telling Stories with Purpose: Explain your mission, compel donors to give C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Beverly Jones Pfeiffer Nature Center naturalist@pfeiffernaturecenter.org A: Effective Fundraising Readiness C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders

Elizabeth  Jones Chautauqua Region Community Foundation ejones@crcfonline.org A: Effective Fundraising Readiness C: The Grant Application: Tips from the funders
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